
Get a Thanksgiving discount on gorgeous,  
new floors for the holidays.

Get a Thanksgiving discount on gorgeous,  
new floors for the holidays.

Minimum
Purchase

$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000

-
-
-
-
-

Thanksgiving
Discount

$50
$100
$175
$250
$300

DOUBLE your discount by  
helping a family in need for  

our Thanksgiving  
Food Drive!

DOUBLE your discount by  
helping a family in need for  

our Thanksgiving  
Food Drive!

Bring in at least 10 non-perishable items, and
we’ll DOUBLE your discount!

Food must be brought in BEFORE the
installation date to double your discount.

Valid November 1 - 30, 2025. One discount per household on new orders of flooring material 
with installation only. Please be sure to check the expiration dates on all non-perishable 

items before donating. Not to be combined with other coupons or offers.

Items brought to Mokena, IL showroom will benefit:

Items brought to Highland, IN showroom will benefit:

Please help us feed those in need this Thanksgiving...

MorningStar Mission
Morningstar Mission provides shelter, meals, and support to those 
experiencing homelessness in Will County and surrounding areas.  
https://morningstarmission.org/

Grace Beyond Borders
Grace Beyond Borders provides food, shelter, and support to 
families and individuals in need in Northwest Indiana  
https://www.gracebeyondborders.org/

Food Insecurity around us in Illinois & Indiana -
Percentage of population who lack adequate access to food in 2023 by county per Feeding America. [https://map.feedingamerica.org/]

ILLINOIS
COUNTIES
Cook
DuPage
Grundy
Kane
Kankakee
Kendall
Will

FOOD
INSECURITY
POPULATION
723,870
92,610
5,720
57,540
15,120
11,640
69,460

FOOD
INSECURITY
RATE
14.0%
10.0%
10.8%
11.1%
14.2%
8.6%
9.9%

INDIANA
COUNTIES
Jasper
La Porte
Lake
Newton
Porter

FOOD
INSECURITY
POPULATION
4,390
17,260
77,640
2,230
22,880

FOOD
INSECURITY
RATE
13.2%
15.4%
15.6%
16.1%
13.1%


